Home About Us

Menu.

Our menu brings together the richnessif Nigerian cuisine and select global
favourites, prepared fresh and served with care.

— Sesosi e &

BREAKFAST

Akara (4 balls) #1,500.00
Moi moi #2,500.00
Pap #1,000.00
Oat #2,500.00
Omelette (2 eggs) ¥2,000.00
Scramble egg #42,000.00
Egg sauce $43,000.00
Boiled Plantain #2,000.00
Yam chips (5 Pieces) #3.000.00
English pancakes (3pieces) #4,000.00
\White beans #2,000.00
Porridge yam #3,000.00
Bukka stew #42,000.00
White rice #3,000.00
Porridge beans #2,500.00
Boiled yam (3 Pieces) #2,000.00

RICE OPTIONS

5525 =200
\White rice #3,000.00
Special Coconut rice (Diced Assorted, Dry Prawns. Dry Fish. Shreded Beef) #7,000.00
Ofada rice #3,000.00
Fried Rice (Nigerian) #5,000.00
Jambalaya rice (Prawns, Scrambled Egg. Chicken Breast. Sausages) #48,000.00
Jollof rice #43,000.00
Chinese fried rice #10,000.00

Prawns Rice (Prawns, Sausages, Chicken Breast). +10,000.00



Peppered Assorted
Peppered Snails (3 Pieces)
Catfish {per one)

Croaker (per one)

Turkey (2 Pieces)

Beef (3 Pieces)

Chicken (per one)
Cowtail (3 Pieces)
Goatmeat (3 Pieces or diced)
Prawns (4 Pieces)

Tilapia (2 Pieces)

Asun

Fruits Salad
Chicken Salad
Pasta Salad
Chef Salad
Nigerian Salad

Exeed Special Salad

BBQ Catfish

BBQ Croaker

BBQ Full Chicken
Grilled Prawns (4 Pieces)

BBQ Turkey (8 Pieces)

French fries
Yam chips
Dodo

Sweet potato chips

PROTEINS
Go————— )

$45,000.00
#§10,000.00
$5,000.00
#5,000.00
#10,000.00
$45,000.00
146,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
#15,000.00
#6,000.00

$46,000.00

SALADS
Go——m

+8,000.00
#12,000.00
#10,000.00
#15,000.00
#5,000.00

#16,500.00

GRILLS
Go———

#15,000.00
#20,000.00
#25,000.00
#25,000.00

#25,000.00

FRIES

#5,000.00
#4,000.00
$3,000.00

#4,000.00

PASTA



Spaghetti
Seafood Pasta
Native Pasta

Alfredo Pasta

SOUPS
Go———

Fisherman soup (Ngolo. Crabs. Tiger Prawns. Shrimps, Oyster, Whelks, Clam, Periwinkle)
Seafood Okra (Ngolo. Crabs, Tiger Prawns, Shrimps. Oyster. Whelks, Clam, Periwinkle)
Afang soup

Equsi soup

Banga soup

Nsala soup (with any protein)

Oha soup

Edikangikong

Goatmeat pepper soup with Yam, Rice or Dodo

SWALLOWS
Go—— )

Semo

Garti

Wheat

Oat swallow

Plantain swallow

SMOKED PROTEINS FOR SOUPS

Go— =

Dry Fish

Catfish (large)
Goatmeat (3 Pieces)
Pork

Bush meat
Cowtail (3 Pieces)
Cowleg (3 Pieces)
Assorted

Snails

Beef (3 Pieces)

EXEED SPECIAL
Go——

Million Veaaies

#10,000.00

#415,000.00

#9,000.00

#12,000.00

#20,000.00

#20,000.00

#5,000.00

#5,000.00

#5,000.00

#10,000.00

#5,000.00

#5,000.00

#7,000.00

#3,000.00

#41,500.00

#3,000.00

#3,000.00

#5,000.00

#5,000.00

+7,000.00

#5,000.00

#5,000.00

#10,000.00

#5,000.00

#6,000.00

#5,000.00

#10,000.00

#10,000.00

#10.000.00



Ekpang Nkukwo
Buns & Peppers
Assorted Plantain Porridge

Exeed Special Native rice

Chicken Lollipop (2 Pieces)
Samosa (3 Pieces)

Puff Puff (5 Pieces)

Vegetable Spring roll (3 Pieces)

Gizzdodo

APPITISER
Fo———

Chicken nuggets (Deep Fried Chicken Breast coated in Bread crumbs)

Chicken pepper soup & bread

Pineapple

Orange juice
Watermelon juice
Exeed Signature Juice
Pineapple & mint juice
Island Vibe juice
Tropical Purple Punch
Cocomine

Super Green

Pineapple Coconut

Mixed Berries

Strawberry Banana with milk
Healthy Oat Banana Smoothie
Green Smoothie

Exeed Special Smoothie
Berry Tropical Smoothie
Morning Green

Pine Happy Smoothie

Coffee Smoothie

FRESH JUICES
G

SMOOTHIE
Fo———

MOCKTAIL
Go———

#10,000.00

#10,000.00

#10,000.00

#7,000.00

#5,000.00

#3,000.00

#1,000.00

#3,000.00

#6,000.00

#5,000.00

#5,000.00

#4,000.00

8,000.00

#6,000.00

#5,000.00

#4,000.00

#5,000.00

#5,000.00

#5,000.00

#5,000.00

#10,000.00

#10,000.00

#10,000.00

#10,000.00

#10,000.00

#10,000.00

#10,000.00

#10,000.00

#10,000.00

#10,000.00



Chapman #7,000.00

Strawberry Daiquiri #47.500.00
Virgin Pina COlada #7,000.00
Virgin Mojito #7.500.00
Exeed Story (Special) #8,500.00
Peach Perfect #8,500.00
Blue Lagoon #7.500.00
Merry Mint (Special) #7.800.00
Sweet Sunrise #7,000.00

COCKTAIL
o———

Chapman Exeed Special $48,000.00
Mgajito Orange $9,000.00
Maijito Strawberry #9,000.00
Baileys Delight Special #10,000.00
Pleasure Paradise Special #11,500.00
Heat Flow Special #11,000.00
Long Island #8,000.00
Sex on the Beach $48,000.00
Tequila Sunrise #8,000.00
Sweet Passion #10,000.00
Sour Passion #410,000.00

MILKSHAKE
Go———— )

Vanilla §10,000.00
Chocolate §10,000.00
Oreos #410,000.00
Strawberry #10,000.00
Dopamine #10,000.00

SOFT DRINKS
o

Maltina #1,500.00
Farouz §1,500.00
Fanta #1,000.00
Coke #1,000.00
Sprite #1,000.00
Water #1,000.00

DRY GIN



Bombay
Henddricks Gin
Bacardi

Bacardi Glass

Glenfiddich 12yrs
Glenfiddich 15yrs
Glenfiddich 18yrs
Glenfiddich 21yrs
Glenfiddich 23yrs
Glenfiddich 26yrs
Black Label 12yrs Btt
GREEN LABEL
Gold Label 15yrs
Blue Label

Chivas Regal 18yrs
Glenlivet 18yrs

The Glenlivet 12Yrs
Chivas Regal 12yrs
Monkey Shoulder
Glenmorangie 10yrs
Glenmorangie 12yrs
Glenmorangie 14yrs
Glenmorangie Signet
MACALLAN 12yrs
Macallan 15yrs
Macallan 18yrs
Macallan Rare Cask
Teeling Whiskey Small Batch
Singleton 15yrs
Balvenie 12yrs
Balvenie 14yrs
CLAYMORE BTL
Chivas Regal 15yrs
Glenmorangie 18yrs
Tullamore 12yrs
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Jameson

Jameson Black
SINGLETON 12yrs

Teeling Single Grain

#50,000.00
#80,000.00
$40,000.00
#3,500.00
#100,000.00

#150,000.00

#240,000.00

#600,000.00

#1,100,000.00

#2,100,000.00

#70,000.00

#200,000.00

#110,000.00

#700,000.00

#200,000.00

#300,000.00

#110,000.00

#60,000.00

#90,000.00

#80,000.00

#130,000.00

#150,000.00

#650,000.00

#160,000.00

#300,000.00

#600,000.00

#700,000.00

#65,000.00

#180,000.00

#120,000.00

#230.000.00

#45,000.00

#120,000.00

#290,000.00

#445,000.00

#80,000.00

#70,000.00

#60,000.00

#80,000.00

#120,000.00

#80,000.00



Teeling Single Malt
Singleton 18yrs
MACALLAN ESTATE
THE OBSERVATORY

American Honey

Ciroc 1litre
Absolute Extrakt

Absolute Vodka

Trophy Beer
Desperados
Legend Big
Tiger

Budwiser Big
33 Export

Hero

Life

Goldberg
Gulder

Guiness Medium
Guiness Big
Extra Smooth
Heineken Big
Origin Big

Star

Star Radler
Smirnoff Ice Big

Smirnoff Double Black

Olmeca
Tequila Btl
CASA MAESTRI

AMAN TEQUILA BIANCO

#4120,000.00
#230,000.00
#1,600,000.00
#80,000.00

#55,000.00

VODKA

#100,000.00
#50,000.00

#445,000.00

BEER

+2,500.00
+2,500.00
#2,500.00
#2,500.00
#2,500.00
#2,500.00
+2,500.00
+2,500.00
#2,500.00
#2,500.00
#2,500.00
#3,000.00
#2,500.00
+2,500.00
#2,500.00
+2,500.00
#2,500.00
#2,500.00

+2,500.00

TEQUILA
Go—— )

#+65,000.00
$445,000.00
#80,000.00

#165,000.00

LIQUOR



Malibu Coconut

Irish Cream

Campari
Martini

Jagermeister

Hennessey Vs
REMY MARTINS VS
Remy Martin Vsop
Hennessey Vsop
Hennessey Xo
Remy Martins Xo
Martell Xo

Martell Blue Swift

Martel Vs

EXPRESSION W

SWEET KISS W

Escudo Rojo Red
SWEETKISS R

EXPRESSION RED

Espresso
Cappuccino
Hot Checolate

Tea/Flavoured Tea

BITTERS & SWEET
Go——— =

BRANDY & COGNAC
o— =

WHITE WINE

Go— =

RED WINE

GGo—— =

HOT BEVERAGE
G

cLunTe

#38,000.00

#40,000.00

#60,000.00

#75,000.00

#40,000.00

#90,000.00

#120,000.00

#160,000.00

#180,000.00

#680,000.00

#690,000.00

#700,000.00

#180,000.00

#90,000.00

#30,000.00

#40,000.00

$45,000.00

#40,000.00

$430,000.00

#3,000.00

#3,000.00

#3,000.00

#3,000.00



Vodka

tequila

Veuve Cliquot Rose

Belaire Brut

Veuve Clicquot Rich

Ace Of Spade Rose

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Moet Et Chandon Imperial Brut
Moet Et Chandon Nectar Imperial
Moet Et Chandon Nectar Rose
Dom Perignon Brut

Belaire Rose

Ace Of Sade Brut

Crystal champagne

VEUVE RICH ROSE

onulo

#2,000.00
#2,000.00
CHAMPAGNE
Go—
#170,000.00
$#480,000.00
§230,000.00

#1,500,000.00

#180,000.00

#140,000.00

#160,000.00

#220,000.00

#800,000.00

#100,000.00

#800,000.00

#800,000.00

#220,000.00

Order Online Now

Order Now =

Call for All Your Reservations

+234 906 032 0886
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