

# Menu.

Our menu brings together the richness of Nigerian cuisine and select global favourites, prepared fresh and served with care.

[Order Online Now →](#)
[Download Our Menu ↓](#)

## BREAKFAST



Akara (4 balls)	₦1,500.00
Moi moi	₦2,500.00
Pap	₦1,000.00
Oat	₦2,500.00
Omelette (2 eggs)	₦2,000.00
Scramble egg	₦2,000.00
Egg sauce	₦3,000.00
Boiled Plantain	₦2,000.00
Yam chips (5 Pieces)	₦3,000.00
English pancakes (3pieces)	₦4,000.00
White beans	₦2,000.00
Porridge yam	₦3,000.00
Bukka stew	₦2,000.00
White rice	₦3,000.00
Porridge beans	₦2,500.00
Boiled yam (3 Pieces)	₦2,000.00

## RICE OPTIONS



White rice	₦3,000.00
Special Coconut rice (Diced Assorted, Dry Prawns, Dry Fish, Shredded Beef)	₦7,000.00
Ofada rice	₦3,000.00
Fried Rice (Nigerian)	₦5,000.00
Jambalaya rice (Prawns, Scrambled Egg, Chicken Breast, Sausages.)	₦8,000.00
Jollof rice	₦3,000.00
Chinese fried rice	₦10,000.00
Prawns Rice (Prawns, Sausages, Chicken Breast).	₦10,000.00

## PROTEINS



Peppered Assorted	₦5,000.00
Peppered Snails (3 Pieces)	₦10,000.00
Catfish (per one)	₦5,000.00
Croaker (per one)	₦5,000.00
Turkey (2 Pieces)	₦10,000.00
Beef (3 Pieces)	₦5,000.00
Chicken (per one)	₦6,000.00
Cowtail (3 Pieces)	₦5,000.00
Goatmeat (3 Pieces or diced)	₦5,000.00
Prawns (4 Pieces)	₦15,000.00
Tilapia (2 Pieces)	₦6,000.00
Asun	₦6,000.00

## SALADS



Fruits Salad	₦8,000.00
Chicken Salad	₦12,000.00
Pasta Salad	₦10,000.00
Chef Salad	₦15,000.00
Nigerian Salad	₦5,000.00
Exeed Special Salad	₦16,500.00

## GRILLS



BBQ Catfish	₦15,000.00
BBQ Croaker	₦20,000.00
BBQ Full Chicken	₦25,000.00
Grilled Prawns (4 Pieces)	₦25,000.00
BBQ Turkey (8 Pieces)	₦25,000.00

## FRIES



French fries	₦5,000.00
Yam chips	₦4,000.00
Dodo	₦3,000.00
Sweet potato chips	₦4,000.00

## PASTA



Spaghetti	₦10,000.00
Seafood Pasta	₦15,000.00
Native Pasta	₦9,000.00
Alfredo Pasta	₦12,000.00

## SOUPS



Fisherman soup (Ngolo, Crabs, Tiger Prawns, Shrimps, Oyster, Whelks, Clam, Periwinkle).	₦20,000.00
Seafood Okra (Ngolo, Crabs, Tiger Prawns, Shrimps, Oyster, Whelks, Clam, Periwinkle).	₦20,000.00
Afang soup	₦5,000.00
Egusi soup	₦5,000.00
Banga soup	₦5,000.00
Nsala soup (with any protein)	₦10,000.00
Oha soup	₦5,000.00
Edikangikong	₦5,000.00
Goatmeat pepper soup with Yam, Rice or Dodo	₦7,000.00

## SWALLOWS



Semo	₦3,000.00
Garri	₦1,500.00
Wheat	₦3,000.00
Oat swallow	₦3,000.00
Plantain swallow	₦5,000.00

## SMOKED PROTEINS FOR SOUPS



Dry Fish	₦5,000.00
Catfish (large)	₦7,000.00
Goatmeat (3 Pieces)	₦5,000.00
Pork	₦5,000.00
Bush meat	₦10,000.00
Cowtail (3 Pieces)	₦5,000.00
Cowleg (3 Pieces)	₦6,000.00
Assorted	₦5,000.00
Snails	₦10,000.00
Beef (3 Pieces)	₦10,000.00

## EXEED SPECIAL



Million Vegetables	₦10,000.00
--------------------	------------

Ekpang Nkukwo	<b>₦10,000.00</b>
Buns & Peppers	<b>₦10,000.00</b>
Assorted Plantain Porridge	<b>₦10,000.00</b>
Exeed Special Native rice	<b>₦7,000.00</b>

## APPITISER



Chicken Lollipop (2 Pieces)	<b>₦5,000.00</b>
Samosa (3 Pieces)	<b>₦3,000.00</b>
Puff Puff (5 Pieces)	<b>₦1,000.00</b>
Vegetable Spring roll (3 Pieces)	<b>₦3,000.00</b>
Gizzdodo	<b>₦6,000.00</b>
Chicken nuggets (Deep Fried Chicken Breast coated in Bread crumbs)	<b>₦5,000.00</b>
Chicken pepper soup & bread	<b>₦5,000.00</b>

## FRESH JUICES



Pineapple	<b>₦4,000.00</b>
Orange juice	<b>₦8,000.00</b>
Watermelon juice	<b>₦6,000.00</b>
Exeed Signature Juice	<b>₦5,000.00</b>
Pineapple & mint juice	<b>₦4,000.00</b>
Island Vibe juice	<b>₦5,000.00</b>
Tropical Purple Punch	<b>₦5,000.00</b>
Cocomine	<b>₦5,000.00</b>
Super Green	<b>₦5,000.00</b>

## SMOOTHIE



Pineapple Coconut	<b>₦10,000.00</b>
Mixed Berries	<b>₦10,000.00</b>
Strawberry Banana with milk	<b>₦10,000.00</b>
Healthy Oat Banana Smoothie	<b>₦10,000.00</b>
Green Smoothie	<b>₦10,000.00</b>
Exeed Special Smoothie	<b>₦10,000.00</b>
Berry Tropical Smoothie	<b>₦10,000.00</b>
Morning Green	<b>₦10,000.00</b>
Pine Happy Smoothie	<b>₦10,000.00</b>
Coffee Smoothie	<b>₦10,000.00</b>

## MOCKTAIL



Chapman	N7,000.00
Strawberry Daiquiri	N7,500.00
Virgin Pina COLada	N7,000.00
Virgin Mojito	N7,500.00
Exeed Story (Special)	N8,500.00
Peach Perfect	N8,500.00
Blue Lagoon	N7,500.00
Merry Mint (Special)	N7,800.00
Sweet Sunrise	N7,000.00

## COCKTAIL



Chapman Exeed Special	N8,000.00
Mojito Orange	N9,000.00
Mojito Strawberry	N9,000.00
Baileys Delight Special	N10,000.00
Pleasure Paradise Special	N11,500.00
Heat Flow Special	N11,000.00
Long Island	N8,000.00
Sex on the Beach	N8,000.00
Tequila Sunrise	N8,000.00
Sweet Passion	N10,000.00
Sour Passion	N10,000.00

## MILKSHAKE



Vanilla	N10,000.00
Chocolate	N10,000.00
Oreos	N10,000.00
Strawberry	N10,000.00
Dopamine	N10,000.00

## SOFT DRINKS



Maltina	N1,500.00
Farouz	N1,500.00
Fanta	N1,000.00
Coke	N1,000.00
Sprite	N1,000.00
Water	N1,000.00

## DRY GIN



Bombay	₦50,000.00
Hendricks Gin	₦80,000.00
Bacardi	₦40,000.00
Bacardi Glass	₦3,500.00

## WHISKEY



Glenfiddich 12yrs	₦100,000.00
Glenfiddich 15yrs	₦150,000.00
Glenfiddich 18yrs	₦240,000.00
Glenfiddich 21yrs	₦600,000.00
Glenfiddich 23yrs	₦1,100,000.00
Glenfiddich 26yrs	₦2,100,000.00
Black Label 12yrs Btt	₦70,000.00
GREEN LABEL	₦200,000.00
Gold Label 15yrs	₦110,000.00
Blue Label	₦700,000.00
Chivas Regal 18yrs	₦200,000.00
Glenlivet 18yrs	₦300,000.00
The Glenlivet 12Yrs	₦110,000.00
Chivas Regal 12yrs	₦60,000.00
Monkey Shoulder	₦90,000.00
Glenmorangie 10yrs	₦80,000.00
Glenmorangie 12yrs	₦130,000.00
Glenmorangie 14yrs	₦150,000.00
Glenmorangie Signet	₦650,000.00
MACALLAN 12yrs	₦160,000.00
Macallan 15yrs	₦300,000.00
Macallan 18yrs	₦600,000.00
Macallan Rare Cask	₦700,000.00
Teeling Whiskey Small Batch	₦65,000.00
Singleton 15yrs	₦180,000.00
Balvenie 12yrs	₦120,000.00
Balvenie 14yrs	₦230,000.00
CLAYMORE BTL	₦45,000.00
Chivas Regal 15yrs	₦120,000.00
Glenmorangie 18yrs	₦290,000.00
Tullamore 12yrs	₦45,000.00
Jack Daniels	₦80,000.00
Jack Daniels Honey	₦70,000.00
Jameson	₦60,000.00
Jameson Black	₦80,000.00
SINGLETON 12yrs	₦120,000.00
Teeling Single Grain	₦80,000.00

Teeling Single Malt	N120,000.00
Singleton 18yrs	N230,000.00
MACALLAN ESTATE	N1,600,000.00
THE OBSERVATORY	N80,000.00
American Honey	N55,000.00

## VODKA



Ciroc 1litre	N100,000.00
Absolute Extrakt	N50,000.00
Absolute Vodka	N45,000.00

## BEER



Trophy Beer	N2,500.00
Desperados	N2,500.00
Legend Big	N2,500.00
Tiger	N2,500.00
Budwiser Big	N2,500.00
33 Export	N2,500.00
Hero	N2,500.00
Life	N2,500.00
Goldberg	N2,500.00
Gulder	N2,500.00
Guinness Medium	N2,500.00
Guinness Big	N3,000.00
Extra Smooth	N2,500.00
Heineken Big	N2,500.00
Origin Big	N2,500.00
Star	N2,500.00
Star Radler	N2,500.00
Smirnoff Ice Big	N2,500.00
Smirnoff Double Black	N2,500.00

## TEQUILA



Olmeca	N65,000.00
Tequila Btl	N45,000.00
CASA MAESTRI	N80,000.00
AMAN TEQUILA BIANCO	N165,000.00

## LIQUOR



Malibu Coconut	₦38,000.00
Irish Cream	₦40,000.00

## BITTERS & SWEET



Campari	₦60,000.00
Martini	₦75,000.00
Jagermeister	₦40,000.00

## BRANDY & COGNAC



Hennessey Vs	₦90,000.00
REMY MARTINS VS	₦120,000.00
Remy Martin Vsop	₦160,000.00
Hennessey Vsop	₦180,000.00
Hennessey Xo	₦680,000.00
Remy Martins Xo	₦690,000.00
Martell Xo	₦700,000.00
Martell Blue Swift	₦180,000.00
Martel Vs	₦90,000.00

## WHITE WINE



EXPRESSION W	₦30,000.00
SWEET KISS W	₦40,000.00

## RED WINE



Escudo Rojo Red	₦45,000.00
SWEET KISS R	₦40,000.00
EXPRESSION RED	₦30,000.00

## HOT BEVERAGE



Espresso	₦3,000.00
Cappuccino	₦3,000.00
Hot Chocolate	₦3,000.00
Tea/Flavoured Tea	₦3,000.00

## DRINKS



Vodka	₦2,000.00
tequila	₦2,000.00

## CHAMPAGNE



Veuve Clicquot Rose	₦170,000.00
Belaire Brut	₦80,000.00
Veuve Clicquot Rich	₦230,000.00
Ace Of Spade Rose	₦1,500,000.00
Veuve Clicquot Brut	₦180,000.00
Moet Et Chandon Imperial Brut	₦140,000.00
Moet Et Chandon Nectar Imperial	₦160,000.00
Moet Et Chandon Nectar Rose	₦220,000.00
Dom Perignon Brut	₦800,000.00
Belaire Rose	₦100,000.00
Ace Of Sade Brut	₦800,000.00
Crystal champagne	₦800,000.00
VEUVE RICH ROSE	₦220,000.00



Order Online Now

Order Now →

Call for All Your Reservations

+234 906 032 0886